
ZG32.8 Holly Shelter Gravel Grinder
At TurnGo On
0 0.1 Begin Ride
0.1 R 1.7 Shaw Hwy
1.8 R 3.8 Bear Garden Rd
5.6 L 1.8 Turn left
7.4 R 0.5 Turn right
7.9 R 2 Turn right
9.9 L 0.9 Bear Garden Rd
10.8 R >.1 Turn right
10.8 R 2.8 Turn right
13.7 R 1.8 Juniper Rd
15.4 R 1 Turn right to stay on

Juniper Rd
16.5 L 3.3 Lodge Rd
19.8 R 7.9 Turn right
27.6 R 2.2 Turn right
29.9 L 2.9 Lodge Rd

End of Ride
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